
 

 

Camden Youth Council survey 

 

 

 

We want to know more about the mental health of 

young people living and or going to school in 

Camden 

 

 

Your answers will help us make our services even 

better in the future 

 

 

 

Your answers will be kept private 

 

 

 

 

Please send your completed survey to  

rema.patel@camden.gov.uk 

 

 

 

mailto:rema.patel@camden.gov.uk


 

We want to know what you think 

Are the things your school teaches about mental health working?  

(only tick 1 box)  

 
yes  

no  

If you said no – tell us why not?    

Are you happy with the mental health services your school offers?    

(only tick 1 box)  

 
yes  

no  

If you said no – tell us which services you think 

would be useful    

 

 

 

 

Do you think all genders get the same support with their mental health?    

(only tick 1 box)  

 

yes  

no  

If you said no – tell us why you think different 

genders get different support  

 

 

 

 

 



Do you think every race gets the same support with their mental health? 

(only tick 1 box)  

 
yes  

no  

If you said no – tell us why you think different 

races get different support  

 

 

 

 

 

 How would you like parents or carers to talk to 

you about mental health? 

(please tell us here) 
 

 

 

 

 

  

Do you find it easy to use mental health services? 

(only tick 1 box)  

 

yes  

no  

If you said no – tell us why you don’t find it easy 

to use mental health services 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Do you feel ashamed or embarrassed about 

using mental health services? 

(please tell us here) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 What sort of activities would help you with your 

mental health? 

(please tell us here) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Please let us have your answers by 

28 April 

 

 

 

Thank you for filling in this survey 

 

 



You do not have to answer the following questions 

 

About you (only tick     1 box) 

 

I am a man 

 

 

I am a woman  

 

I am neither a man or a woman  

 

I am transgender  

 

I would rather not say  

 
How old are you? 

(write your age in the box) 

 

 

 

Which school do you go to? 

(please tell us here) 
 
 

 

 

 

If you would like to be entered into a prize draw 

to win £20 – write your email address here 

 

 

 

 

Thank you for answering these questions 


